BANDRIDGE"®

Informasjon om emballasje

Merke

Bestill koden

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Emballasje

Innholdet i pakken

Antall
1

10
40

7587110450

8‘71

5

Bandridge
BVL1801
8717587045059

Blister

L x B x H(mm)  Vekt
115mm 40mm  235mm 120g
130mm 250 mm 340mm 1340¢g
280mm 520 mm 360 mm 5980 g
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https://Nedis.no/BVL1801
https://Nedis.no/BVL1801
https://Nedis.no/BVL1801

